



Pachet materiale nr. 44

I.D.: 43935193

Data
publicarii 10.09.19

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 385,00 RON - 385,00 RON

Descriere: MANUSI 12X2.95 35.40 PILA ROTUNDA 4MM 4X6.4 18.56 LANT DRUJBA 4X44.81 179.24
BIDINEA 4X11.77 47.08 MISTRIE 4X5.5 22 SPACLU ELASTIC 4X5.89 23.56 GLETIERA 4X10.09
40.36 STECHER CP CAUCIUC 1X8.41 8.41 CUIE LEMN 60MM 2X5.05 10.10
